Home » HANNA instruments » HANNA instruments HI9810402 Wireless Refillable pH Tester for Lab Instruction
Manual
HANNA instruments HI9810402 Wireless Refillable pH Tester for Lab
HANNA instruments HI9810402 Wireless Refillable pH Tester
for Lab Instruction Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

NIST    National Institute of Standards and Technolog
ACCESSORIES
Ordering Information Product Description
pH Buffer Solution
HI50016-02 pH 1.68 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI70004P pH 4.01 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI70006P pH 6.86 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI70007P pH 7.01 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI70009P pH 9.18 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI70010P pH 10.01 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI77400P pH 4.01 & 7.01 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (10 pcs., 5 each)
HI770710P pH 10.01 & 7.01 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (10 pcs., 5 each)
Electrode Cleaning Solution
HI700601P Electrode cleaning solution for general use, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI7073L Protein cleaning solution, 500 mL
HI7074L Inorganic cleaning solution, 500 mL
HI7077L Oil & Fat cleaning solution, 500 mL
Electrode Storage Solution
HI70300L Electrode storage solution, 500 mL
HI70300M Electrode storage solution, 230 mL
HI70300S Electrode storage solution, 30 mL dropper
HI9072 Electrode storage solution, 13 mL dropper
Electrode Fill Solution & Other Accessories
HI7082 3.5M KCl electrolyte fill solution for double junction electrodes (4 x 30 mL)
HI740155P Electrode refilling pipette (20 pcs.)